
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 151/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Básica(Edital N.º 112/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Educação Física                  1           ALEXANDRE CEZAR                                              107640819 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        1           ALEXANDRE COSTA BOIKIVSKI                                    68825679 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        2           HUMBERTO PAES RIBAS                                          59608908 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        3           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        4           ELIANE CRISTINA DEPETRIS                                     68830060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        5           EVELINE DA COSTA                                             96094973 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        6           MAGALI VON DER OSTEN                                         81326428 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        7           ORIVALDO DO ROCIO SIMIONI                                    56559027 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Física                           1           ROBERTO NILSON CASSIANO JUNIOR                               123152131 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Física                           2           DRIELE GOBETTI DA SILVA                                      93676025 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Física                           3           MARIA DE LOURDES GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS                        59245538 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        1           ELISABETE APARECIDA QUERIQUE                                 72045980 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        2           MAYCON JOSÉ MACIEL                                           89863244 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        3           FABIAN ANTHONI GAGLIASTRI GUEDES                             54279302 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        4           LAIZ REGINA DA SILVA SOARES                                  99231823 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        5           ZULEICA CARDOSO ARAUJO                                       32273920 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        6           ERENI TEREZINHA CORREA                                       50579352 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       1           HUMBERTO PAES RIBAS                                          59608908 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       2           ELIANE CRISTINA DEPETRIS                                     68830060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       3           EVELINE DA COSTA                                             96094973 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       4           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       5           MAGALI VON DER OSTEN                                         81326428 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       6           MAYCON JOSÉ MACIEL                                           89863244 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 1           EVELINE DA COSTA                                             96094973 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 2           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 3           ZULEICA CARDOSO ARAUJO                                       32273920 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 4           ORIVALDO DO ROCIO SIMIONI                                    56559027 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       1           ROBERTO NILSON CASSIANO JUNIOR                               123152131 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       2           PAULOROBERTO RODRIGUES                                       18347946 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       3           LEANDRO DE POL FERNANDES                                     80715331 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       4           DRIELE GOBETTI DA SILVA                                      93676025 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       5           JOVANIR XAVIER                                               33265050 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       6           LILIA QUARTAROLLI                                            8154260 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       7           AGOSTINHO PARRA NETO                                         31268982 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       8           FABIAN ANTHONI GAGLIASTRI GUEDES                             54279302 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       9           JESSE IZAIAS CUNHA                                           66753999 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       10          MARIA DE LOURDES GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS                        59245538 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         1           PAULOROBERTO RODRIGUES                                       18347946 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         2           LEANDRO DE POL FERNANDES                                     80715331 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         3           DRIELE GOBETTI DA SILVA                                      93676025 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         4           LILIA QUARTAROLLI                                            8154260 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         5           FABIAN ANTHONI GAGLIASTRI GUEDES                             54279302 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         6           LAIZ REGINA DA SILVA SOARES                                  99231823 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         7           MAGALI VON DER OSTEN                                         81326428 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         8           MARIA DE LOURDES GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS                        59245538 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         1           PAULO RUBENS BRITO DE LIMA                                   91690578 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         2           ISABEL CRISTINA SCHMITT                                      104127576 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         3           MAYCON JOSÉ MACIEL                                           89863244 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         4           ENEGELLY ANTONIA PILAR TEBALDI                               81048452 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         5           FRANCISLAINE PEDROSO VIEIRA                                  89306965 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         6           TIAGO HENRIQUE DA LUZ                                        94604451 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         7           ERENI TEREZINHA CORREA                                       50579352 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         8           ORIVALDO DO ROCIO SIMIONI                                    56559027 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         9           MURILLO MOREIRA RIBEIRO                                      76829322 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         10          LAIZ REGINA DA SILVA SOARES                                  99231823 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         1           RENATA FABIANO SOLTOSKI                                      76963797 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         2           MARINA STELA DE CARLI                                        41971860 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         3           FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS                                 76278164 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         4           JAIR DELINSKI                                                40160310 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         5           MARIO LOPES                                                  66629180 PR 



ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         6           TELMA CRISTINA MORI                                          55842337 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         7           GISELI DE CASSIA SERRA                                       79643963 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         8           FRANCIELLY MARTINS JUSTO                                     82794751 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         9           ENIR MEZINI CAMPOS                                           54089740 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         10          ANTONIO MARCOS RICOLDI                                       43382349 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         11          ERNESTO BENEDITO CAMILO DE GODOI                             93320549 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         12          JOSÉ TOMIN                                                   36112700 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         13          VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS                              42945790 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         14          MARI LÚCIA LEME                                              90628089 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         15          MARTINHA PENACHIO BRAGUETO                                   52324327 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         16          ROBERTO CARLOS DE CASTRO DECHECHI                            42221856 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         17          ANADELIA DORIGAN VEIGA DOMICIANO                             49574878 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         18          SUELI CORREIA DE BARROS SILVA                                53761038 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         19          CÁSIO FELIPIN                                                41928590 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         20          DINA ALVES DA SILVA                                          68171148 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         21          CLARICE ROSENBENGER LACERDA                                  68911257 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         22          SABRINA DAMACENO                                             64669427 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         23          MARCOS ADRIANI FERRARI DE CAMPOS                             75502931 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         24          MARIA ROSELENE DOS SANTOS                                    92361233 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         25          MARLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                   79670715 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         26          GERVASIO CEZAR JUNIOR                                        94163706 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         27          DORCELY CREMON MENOIA                                        46370716 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         28          SONIA REGINA DE LIMA BILO DOS SANTOS                         37295205 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         29          CLEBERSON GARCIA LEITE                                       98563415 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         30          GIZELIA APARECIDA CHIDICHIMA                                 104088562 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         31          VANUZA TROLLI                                                105201923 MT 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                História                         32          NAYARA DENIZZE DE BEM CARLO                                  83688416 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             1           FRANCIELLY MARTINS JUSTO                                     82794751 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             2           ENIR MEZINI CAMPOS                                           54089740 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             3           JOSÉ TOMIN                                                   36112700 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             4           VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS                              42945790 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             5           MARTINHA PENACHIO BRAGUETO                                   52324327 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             6           ANADELIA DORIGAN VEIGA DOMICIANO                             49574878 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             7           SUELI CORREIA DE BARROS SILVA                                53761038 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             8           JOSENEI IGLIKOSKI                                            42996157 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             9           DINA ALVES DA SILVA                                          68171148 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             10          CLARICE ROSENBENGER LACERDA                                  68911257 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             11          SABRINA DAMACENO                                             64669427 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             12          MARCOS ADRIANI FERRARI DE CAMPOS                             75502931 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             13          MARIA ROSELENE DOS SANTOS                                    92361233 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             14          SONIA REGINA DE LIMA BILO DOS SANTOS                         37295205 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             15          CLEBERSON GARCIA LEITE                                       98563415 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             16          NAYARA DENIZZE DE BEM CARLO                                  83688416 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  1           ROSANGELA DE SOUZA NOVAK                                     83680300 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  2           FABIO FERNANDO DA SILVA                                      62637757 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  3           DÉBORA CRISITINA PRUDENTE                                    94608503 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  4           FLÁVIA SANCHES DE SOUZA                                      86237563 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  5           DENISE DIAS DE MEIRA                                         80700270 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  6           JOCEANNE MAHNIC                                              68050685 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  7           JOSÉ CARLOS SANCHES DE SOUZA                                 80890214 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  8           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  9           ÉDER RONI MONTANHEIRO                                        73948770 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  10          ANA GABRIELA CARVALHO DO COUTO                               100194910 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  11          CLAUDIA PATRICIA SIMÃO DE OLIVEIRA                           50295192 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        1           GENIPO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA NETO                               108003308 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        2           BRUNO CÉSAR GARCIA                                           95972071 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        3           JOELMA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA DA COSTA                          46177002 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        4           JANETE MITIE SEINO                                           93861221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        5           IVONETE ROSA                                                 42007366 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        6           MARIA OLEIGNA FAZOLIN TORQUATO                               42766127 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        7           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        8           MARTA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA                                   11143237 PR 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        9           ESTÉFANI DIOGO DE OIVEIRA                                    99871318 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        10          EDNA TEIXEIRA ALVES                                          61150609 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        11          ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Filosofia                        12          ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO                                       61087583 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Física                           1           MAÍSA DA SILVA                                               85097105 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Física                           2           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Física                           3           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        1           ILDA FERREIRA LAGE                                           13912351 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        2           GISELE ILANA IDALGO REGALLO DE MELO                          72140281 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        3           ELZA JANUARIO FLORENTINO                                     66318826 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        4           REGINALDO DOS SANTOS SIMÕES                                  77737499 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        5           LUIZ FRANCISCO PETRUS                                        7093152 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        6           CIBELE APARECIDA DE SOUZA CINTRA                             80224745 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        7           WANESSA PRISCILLA BARBIERI                                   82700420 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        8           SÉRGIO PAULINO DE ARAÚJO                                     95710000 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        9           ANDREA ALVES RAMALHO                                         83743840 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        10          SIMONE APARECIDA CAZONE                                      82617310 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          1           MAÍSA DA SILVA                                               85097105 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          2           ROSANA JANAINA DOS SANTOS                                    83412070 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          3           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       1           JANETE MITIE SEINO                                           93861221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       2           JOELMA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA DA COSTA                          46177002 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       3           IVONETE ROSA                                                 42007366 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       4           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       5           ESTÉFANI DIOGO DE OIVEIRA                                    99871318 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       6           ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  LEOPOLIS                       Arte                             1           GLEISE KREMER                                                80253117 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  LEOPOLIS                       Química                          1           EDNA DE LOURDES TOSINI                                       22496999 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  LEOPOLIS                       Química                          2           ROSEMAR PEREIRA MARTIMIANO GONGORA                           36152311 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  LEOPOLIS                       Química                          3           LARISSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS                                 68167175 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Física                           1           EWERSON PARUCI FÉLIX                                         42118737 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Física                           2           EDNA DE LOURDES TOSINI                                       22496999 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Física                           3           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Física                           4           MARCELA REGINA MAFRA                                         91274221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Física                           5           ALEX LUIZ MEDENA                                             89196809 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Química                          1           EDNA DE LOURDES TOSINI                                       22496999 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  RANCHO ALEGRE                  Química                          2           LARISSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS                                 68167175 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  1           MONICA GALDINI AFONSO                                        70621622 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  2           EDILANE STELMASTCHUK                                         42204463 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  3           ROSANGELA DE SOUZA NOVAK                                     83680300 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  4           FABIO FERNANDO DA SILVA                                      62637757 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  5           DÉBORA CRISITINA PRUDENTE                                    94608503 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  6           FLÁVIA SANCHES DE SOUZA                                      86237563 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  7           DENISE DIAS DE MEIRA                                         80700270 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  8           JOSÉ CARLOS SANCHES DE SOUZA                                 80890214 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  9           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  10          LUCAN SILVA CARDOSO                                          89300967 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Educação Física                  11          ANA GABRIELA CARVALHO DO COUTO                               100194910 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        1           GENIPO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA NETO                               108003308 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        2           BRUNO CÉSAR GARCIA                                           95972071 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        3           SILVIA REGINA NOGUEIRA CASTILHO                              70995620 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        4           JANETE MITIE SEINO                                           93861221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        5           MARIA OLEIGNA FAZOLIN TORQUATO                               42766127 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        6           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        7           ESTÉFANI DIOGO DE OIVEIRA                                    99871318 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        8           ANDREIA APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO                                 89603129 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Filosofia                        9           ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           1           EWERSON PARUCI FÉLIX                                         42118737 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           2           IARA SCHMIDT DAL PICCOLO                                     30208528 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           3           LEANDRO CACIOLATO DE SOUZA                                   69117260 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           4           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           5           MARCIENE BARBOSA DA SILVA                                    75519842 PR 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           6           ROSEMAR PEREIRA MARTIMIANO GONGORA                           36152311 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Física                           7           MARCELA REGINA MAFRA                                         91274221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Química                          1           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Química                          2           MARCIENE BARBOSA DA SILVA                                    75519842 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Química                          3           ROSEMAR PEREIRA MARTIMIANO GONGORA                           36152311 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Sociologia                       1           JANETE MITIE SEINO                                           93861221 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Sociologia                       2           ILDA FERREIRA LAGE                                           13912351 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Sociologia                       3           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Sociologia                       4           ESTÉFANI DIOGO DE OIVEIRA                                    99871318 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Sociologia                       5           ANDREIA APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO                                 89603129 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Filosofia                        1           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Sociologia                       1           EDSON MATIAS MILITELLI                                       36140640 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Sociologia                       2           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 História                         1           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      CRUZEIRO IGUACU                História                         1           HERMES JOSÉ QUAGLIOTO JUNIOR                                 81399204 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      DOIS VIZINHOS                  Arte                             1           RAQUEL LAZAROTTO                                             102877837 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      DOIS VIZINHOS                  Física                           1           MARISTELA MÜLLER                                             51688252 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      DOIS VIZINHOS                  Física                           2           RONIEL RODRIGUES ROCHA                                       3853179SSP RR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        1           ANGELITA PEREIRA                                             78245166 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        2           SANDRA REJANE SANTI BRAGATO                                  63001902 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        3           CLAUDINEIA TONELLO                                           91622238 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        4           DANIELA FIORENTIN                                            100738945 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        5           CIBELI MACHADO                                               95837131 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        6           ANDRÉ MARMENTINI                                             94647100 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Geografia                        7           SAMARA CRISTINA NEDEL                                        99209682 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Matemática                       1           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Arte                             1           MARICLHEIDE GZGIK                                            94552052 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Arte                             2           RAQUEL LAZAROTTO                                             102877837 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Filosofia                        1           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Física                           1           ROSANGELA ROEGELIN                                           95690483 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Sociologia                       1           EDSON MATIAS MILITELLI                                       36140640 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Sociologia                       2           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Matemática                       1           EMERSO CRISTANI DA CUNHA                                     79784575 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        1           ALDA NATALIANI GARCIAS SGANZERLA                             39212056 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        2           DIRLEI APARECIDA ZOLET                                       61912908 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        3           KARINA MARIA KUCZMARSKI                                      91947587 SC 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        4           LUCIA SILVA DE ABREU                                         79689220 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        5           ADRIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA DE QUADROS                        73059836 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        6           LUIZ ALEXANDRE NUNES                                         80627238 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Português                        7           CRISTIANE LUIZA ANTUNES                                      102616278 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         1           EDSON MATIAS MILITELLI                                       36140640 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         2           FRANCIEL BATISTI                                             82987088 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         3           ROBERTO DOS SANTOS VIANA                                     93361431 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         4           ALEXANDRA CRISTINA ZANDONAI                                  79715654 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         5           TEREZINHA MIOLA BELLE                                        40211632 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  História                         6           ADILSON APARECIDO FRANCINI                                   44143321 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Filosofia                        1           CASSIANO BATISTELLA                                          89228107 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Física                           1           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Matemática                       1           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Matemática                       2           EMERSO CRISTANI DA CUNHA                                     79784575 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                Física                           1           RONIEL RODRIGUES ROCHA                                       3853179SSP RR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                Física                           2           ROSANGELA ROEGELIN                                           95690483 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                Química                          1           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                História                         1           FRANCIEL BATISTI                                             82987088 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                História                         2           ROBERTO DOS SANTOS VIANA                                     93361431 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                História                         3           HERMES JOSÉ QUAGLIOTO JUNIOR                                 81399204 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      S JORGE D OESTE                História                         4           ALEXANDRA CRISTINA ZANDONAI                                  79715654 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      RAMILANDIA                     Física                           1           CRISTINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS                                93685873 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Física                           1           ROGÉRIO SOARES                                               75555156 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Física                           2           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Física                           3           MARCIA WAGNER                                                84210986 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Física                           4           DAYANA CORDEIRO                                              74085652 PR 



IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Física                           5           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          1           VIVIANE ALVES BATISTA                                        71410293 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          2           EDERSON DE LIMA PACHECO                                      55606293 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          3           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          4           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          5           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Química                          6           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       1           ROGÉRIO SOARES                                               75555156 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       2           MARCIA WAGNER                                                84210986 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       3           DAYANA CORDEIRO                                              74085652 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       4           JOSÉ ROBYSON AGGIO MOLINARI                                  100687291 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       5           ANDERSON JOSE BAITAL                                         98155325 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       6           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       7           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Matemática                       8           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         2           GIOVANNA CARLA CORDEIRO                                      97443556 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         3           ROSA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA                                      78163143 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         4           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         5           ELAINE PACHECO COSTA                                         71921298 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         6           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Biologia                         7           LUCIANO HEKAVEI                                              69674151 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         2           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         3           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         4           ROSA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA                                      78163143 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         5           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         6           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Ciências                         7           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        1           JOSEMARI KAVILHUKA                                           88614410 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        2           MARIA ROSMERI ANTONELI                                       64842668 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        3           LUIS ANTONIO WENDRECHOSKI                                    89396913 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        4           GERALDO FABRI                                                88205227 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        5           DANILO FILLUS DE SOUZA                                       79562009 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Geografia                        6           LETÍCIA KRÓL                                                 108265884 PR 
IRATI              GUAMIRANGA                     Química                          1           ANA LUIZA VETTORAZZI DOS SANTOS                              88147820 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Física                           1           GILSON ANDRADE MARTINS                                       71741524 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Física                           2           IZANA TEREZINHA BIGOLIN                                      80398042 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Química                          1           GILSON ANDRADE MARTINS                                       71741524 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Química                          2           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Biologia                         1           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Biologia                         2           VAGNER DE ANDRADE                                            91814811 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Biologia                         3           CLAUDETE CABRAL DA SILVA                                     96075960 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Biologia                         4           IZANA TEREZINHA BIGOLIN                                      80398042 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Ciências                         1           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Ciências                         2           IZANA TEREZINHA BIGOLIN                                      80398042 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Ciências                         3           VAGNER DE ANDRADE                                            91814811 PR 
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Ciências                         4           CLAUDETE CABRAL DA SILVA                                     96075960 PR 
IRATI              IRATI                          Arte                             1           EMERSON CHRISTIAN PEREIRA                                    47082943 PR 
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Química                          1           ANA LUIZA VETTORAZZI DOS SANTOS                              88147820 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Física                           1           RAQUEL PULITA                                                46545508 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Física                           2           DAYANA CORDEIRO                                              74085652 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Física                           3           ANA CRISTINA EWERLING                                        75312318 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Química                          1           EDERSON DE LIMA PACHECO                                      55606293 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Química                          2           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Química                          3           MARILSA SIMONE RETZLAFF                                      77395679 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Química                          4           ANA CRISTINA EWERLING                                        75312318 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Matemática                       1           DAYANA CORDEIRO                                              74085652 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Matemática                       2           ANA CRISTINA EWERLING                                        75312318 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         1           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         2           GIOVANNA CARLA CORDEIRO                                      97443556 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         3           RAQUEL PULITA                                                46545508 PR 



IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         4           ROSA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA                                      78163143 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         5           MARILSA SIMONE RETZLAFF                                      77395679 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Biologia                         6           FRANCIELI ANGILI RAMOS                                       91225611 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Ciências                         1           MICHELE METELSKI                                             66418995 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Ciências                         2           GIOVANNA CARLA CORDEIRO                                      97443556 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Ciências                         3           RAQUEL PULITA                                                46545508 PR 
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Ciências                         4           ROSA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA                                      78163143 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Física                           1           ROGÉRIO SOARES                                               75555156 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Física                           2           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Física                           3           MARCIA WAGNER                                                84210986 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Física                           4           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Química                          1           VIVIANE ALVES BATISTA                                        71410293 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Química                          2           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Química                          3           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Química                          4           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Química                          5           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       1           ROGÉRIO SOARES                                               75555156 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       2           MARCIA WAGNER                                                84210986 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       3           ANDERSON JOSE BAITAL                                         98155325 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       4           ROSILENE ALES                                                95617310 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       5           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       6           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       7           LUCIANO HEKAVEI                                              69674151 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Matemática                       8           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Português                        1           ADRIANE MICHELE SCHEVIBISKY                                  79269190 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         2           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         3           ELAINE PACHECO COSTA                                         71921298 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         4           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         5           LUCIANO HEKAVEI                                              69674151 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Biologia                         6           FRANCIELI ANGILI RAMOS                                       91225611 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         2           ANDERSON DE VECHI                                            85725025 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         3           EDSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA                                       73546028 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         4           LUCIANO HEKAVEI                                              69674151 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         5           DELMA BARBOZA VALENTIM                                       89401470 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         6           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Ciências                         7           ELTON PASSOS                                                 75728760 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Física                           1           JOSIANE FERNANDES                                            78526858 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Física                           2           VANIA CRISTINA DUTRA                                         53287131 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Física                           3           ANA PAULA ARANTES JIMENES                                    99946253 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Física                           4           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Química                          1           JOSIANE FERNANDES                                            78526858 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Química                          2           VANIA CRISTINA DUTRA                                         53287131 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Química                          3           ANA PAULA ARANTES JIMENES                                    99946253 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Química                          4           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Biologia                         1           JOSIANE FERNANDES                                            78526858 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Biologia                         2           VANIA CRISTINA DUTRA                                         53287131 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Biologia                         3           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Biologia                         4           JOSYELLEN CAMARGO DOS SANTOS                                 79521825 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Biologia                         5           ANA PAULA ARANTES JIMENES                                    99946253 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Arte                             1           ANGELA GARCIA STEVANELLI                                     60551740 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Arte                             2           HELEN JULIANE DOS SANTOS                                     91661403 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Arte                             3           SILVANA FERREIRA DA COSTA                                    63199010 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Arte                             4           ERICA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA                                    68417880 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Arte                             5           FRANCIELLE CUNHA GODOI                                       89080355 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        1           ELIANE MARIA DELAI                                           43113798 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        2           LUCIA MARCIA SEGALA CASTELINI                                40473742 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        3           HELTON ADRIANO DE SOUZA                                      75546025 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        4           MARLI FERNANDES                                              000602124 MS 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        5           MARCIA DA ROCHA ALMEIDA DA SILVA                             76230684 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        6           VASTIR MELO LONARDONI                                        38163930 PR 



UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        7           CONCEIÇÃO PARIZ                                              32424422 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        8           VIVIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO                         87938158 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        9           MAGDA NAKAOKA DOMENE                                         89457750 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Geografia                        10          ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO SANCHES                          123909798 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Física                           1           CRISTIANE SCHAFRANSKI                                        57609303 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Física                           2           LARISSA CRISTINE ROLIM DE MOURA                              75013132 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Física                           3           ROAIL LOPES GALVAO JUNIOR                                    72185153 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Química                          1           LARISSA CRISTINE ROLIM DE MOURA                              75013132 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Química                          2           ANDRESSA FANTIN                                              83820535 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Química                          3           JÉSSICA KREMER                                               95809812 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     JAGUARIAIVA                    Física                           1           ROAIL LOPES GALVAO JUNIOR                                    72185153 PR 


